
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UN Climate Change Conference - Bonn 
6-16 June 2022 

OVERVIEW SCHEDULE 

 
Fifty-sixth session of the Subsidiary Body for Scientific and Technological Advice (SBSTA 

56) 
 

Fifty-sixth session of the Subsidiary Body for Implementation (SBI 56) 
 
 
 

This overview schedule aims at helping participants to prepare for the sessions. It should be 
considered indicative and will be updated with new information as it becomes available. 

 
Information on mandated events will be found in due time on the session pages, please also 

consult the UNFCCC Calendar for detailed information 
 

Once the sessions have started, please consult the Daily Programme for detailed information on 
negotiating meetings 

 
 

Updated version as of 31 May 2022 
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Pre-sessional period (30 May – 5 June) 
  

Monday, 30 
May  

 

 

114th 
Meeting of 
the CDM  

 

  

Tuesday, 31 
May Least developed 

countries (LDCs) 
preparatory 

meetings 

 

Wednesday, 
1 June 

 

7th Meeting of 
the FWG 

Thursday, 2 
June African Group 

preparatory 
meetings 

Small island 
developing States 

(SIDS) 
preparatory 

meetings 

6th Meeting of 
the KCI 

Friday, 3 
June 

Saturday, 4 
June 

 
G-77 & China 
preparatory 

meetings 
 

Response 
Measures (RM) 

workshop for 
further 

implementation 
of activities 3,11 

and 14 

 

Sunday, 5 
June 
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56th session of the subsidiary Bodies (6 – 16 June) 

Week 1  TIME 
Plenary and negotiating meetings of the 

Subsidiary Bodies 

 
Mandated events and workshops 

 

Monday, 
6 June 

10:00-
13:00 

Opening plenary of the SBSTA 

 
 

Opening plenary of 
the SBI (upon 

completion of SBSTA) 
 

SBSTA 
negotiating 
meetings 

Joint SB plenary to 
hear statements (upon 

conclusion of SBI) 

SBSTA 
negotiating 
meetings 

 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 

14:00 – 
15:00 

 

SBSTA-IPCC special event: findings WGII to AR6 
15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

16:00 -
17:00 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 
Annual LCIPP training workshops for Parties, 
constituted bodies, and other stakeholders 

18:00 – 
19:00 

 

 

 TIME 
Negotiating 

meetings of the 
Subsidiary Bodies 

Mandated events and workshops 
 

Tuesday 
7 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating 
meetings of the 

Subsidiary Bodies 
  

11:00 – 
12:00 

 

Workshop under Article 
6, paragraph 8, of the 

Paris Agreement 
related to non-market 

approaches 

ACE 
Dialogue 

12th FSV 

 
 

IPCC event under 
the Glasgow-

Sharm el Sheikh 
work programme 

on the Global 
Goal on 

Adaptation (GGA) 
on the 

contributions of 
Working Group II 

to the AR6 

 

12:00 – 
13:00 

 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 

HLC – Update 
on Race to 
Resilience 14:00 – 

15:00 

 
15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating 
meetings of the 

Subsidiary Bodies 
 

16:00 -
17:00 

 

 Workshop 
under Article 
6, paragraph 

8, of the Paris 
Agreement 
related to 

non-market 
approaches 

(cont’d) 

ACE 
Dialogue  

 
(cont’d) 

12th FSV 
 

(cont’d) 

Glasgow 
Dialogue 
on Loss 

and 
damage 

Structured 
Expert Dialogue 

(SED) 

 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 

Response 
Measures 
Activity 9 

18:00 – 
19:00 
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 TIME 
Negotiating meetings 

of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

Mandated events and workshops 

 

Wed. 
8 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings 
of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
 

 
11:00 – 
12:00 

 

Workshop under 
the Glasgow-Sharm 

el Sheikh work 
programme on the 

GGA  

11th Durban 
Forum on 
Capacity-
building 

 
12th FSV 
(cont’d) 

SBSTA-IPCC 
special event: 

findings WGIII to 
AR6  

 

 
12:00 – 
13:00 

 

 
13:00 – 
14:00 

HLC - Update 
on taking 
stock of 

progress of 
non-state 

action  
14:00 – 
15:00 

   

 

 
15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating meetings 
of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
 

 
16:00 -
17:00 

 
LCIPP informal 
youth dialogue 

Glasgow 
Dialogue on loss 

and damage 
(cont’d) 

ACE 
technical 
workshop 

Structured 
Expert Dialogue 

(SED) 
 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 

 
18:00 – 
19:00 

 

 TIME 
Negotiating meetings 

of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

Mandated events and workshops 

 

Thursday 
9 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings 
of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 

 

11:00 – 
12:00 

Workshop under the Glasgow-
Sharm el-Sheikh work programme 

on the GGA  
(cont’d) 

ACE technical 
workshop 
(cont’d) 

14th Research 
Dialogue 

12:00 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 
14:00 – 
15:00  

14th Research 
Dialogue poster 

session 
15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating meetings 
of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 

 

16:00 -
17:00 First meeting of the technical dialogue under the global stocktake 

(GST) 
Opening 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 

18:00 – 
19:00 
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 TIME 
Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
Mandated events and workshops 

 

Friday 
10 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

GST Technical Dialogue 
Roundtables  

Roundtable 1 

11:00 – 
12:00 

Roundtable 2 

12:00 – 
13:00 

Roundtable 3 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 

 
14:00 – 
15:00 

15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

16:00 -
17:00 

GST technical dialogue 
World Café  

LCIPP Knowledge 
Dialogue 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 

18:00 – 
19:00 

 

 

 TIME 
Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 

Mandated events and workshops 

 

Saturday 
11 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

  

11:00 – 
12:00 

Glasgow Dialogue on loss 
and damage 

(cont’d) 

12:00 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 

 
SBSTA Chair Event 
with International 

Organizations 

14:00 – 
15:00 

 
 

15:00 -
16:00 

 GST technical dialogue 
Roundtable 

16:00 -
17:00 

 

RT 1 RT 2 RT 3 17:00 – 
18:00 

 

 

18:00 – 
19:00 
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Week 2 TIME 
Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
Mandated events and workshops 

 

Monday 
13 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

GST technical dialogue 
Roundtable  

 

11:00 – 
12:00 

RT 1 RT 2 RT 3 
6th meeting of the 

PCCB  
12:00 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 
14:00 

  
14:00 – 
15:00 

 

15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

2nd Technical Expert 
Dialogue on Finance 

6th meeting of the 
PCCB 

(cont’d)   

16:00 -
17:00 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 

18:00 – 
19:00 

 

 

 TIME 
Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
Mandated events and workshops 

 

 
9:00 – 
10:00 

 

6th meeting of the 
PCCB  

(cont’d) 

Tuesday 
14 June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

GST technical dialogue 
Closing 

11:00 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
13:00 

 

 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 
14:00 – 
15:00 

6th meeting of the 
PCCB 

(cont’d)   

 
15:00 -
16:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

2nd Technical Expert 
Dialogue on Finance 

(cont’d)   

 

 
16:00 -
17:00 

 

 
17:00 – 
18:00 

 
 

 
18:00 – 
19:00 
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 TIME 
Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
Mandated events and workshops 

 

 
9:00 – 
10:00 

 

6th meeting of the PCCB  
(cont’d) 

Wed. 15 
June 

10:00-
11:00 

Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 
Bodies 

11:00 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
13:00 

 

 

13:00 – 
14:00 

 
14:00 – 
15:00 

6th meeting of the 
PCCB 

(cont’d)   

15:00 -
16:00 

 

Ocean Dialogue 

16:00 -
17:00 

17:00 – 
18:00 

  

18:00 – 
19:00 

 

 

 

 TIME 
Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary 

Bodies 
Mandated events and workshops 

 

Thursday 
16 June 

10:00-
11:00 

 

 

11:00 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
13:00 

 
Closing plenary of the SBI  

13:00 – 
14:00 

 
14:00 – 
15:00 

15:00 -
16:00 

 
Closing plenary of the SBSTA  

16:00 -
17:00 

Joint SB plenary to hear statements 
(upon conclusion of SBSTA) 

17:00 – 
18:00 

 
 

 


