

UN Climate Change Conference - Bonn 6-16 June 2022

OVERVIEW SCHEDULE

Fifty-sixth session of the Subsidiary Body for Scientific and Technological Advice (SBSTA 56)

Fifty-sixth session of the Subsidiary Body for Implementation (SBI 56)

This overview schedule aims at helping participants to prepare for the sessions. It should be considered **indicative** and will be updated with new information as it becomes available.

Information on mandated events will be found in due time on the session pages, please also consult the UNFCCC Calendar for detailed information

Once the sessions have started, please consult the Daily Programme for detailed information on negotiating meetings

Updated version as of 31 May 2022

	Pre-sess	sional period (30 May - 5	June)	
Monday, 30 May					
Tuesday, 31 May	Least developed countries (LDCs)				
Wednesday, 1 June	preparatory meetings		114 th Meeting of the CDM		
Thursday, 2 June	African Group preparatory	Small island developing States (SIDS)		6 th Meeting of	7 th Meeting of the FWG
Friday, 3 June	meetings	preparatory meetings		the KCI	
Saturday, 4 June		G-77 & China preparatory		Response Measures (RM) workshop for further	
Sunday, 5 June		meetings		implementation of activities 3,11 and 14	

		56 th session of th	ne subsidiary Bo	odies (6 - 16 June)
Week 1	TIME	Plenary and negotiating Subsidiary B		Mandated events and workshops
		Opening plenary o	f the SBSTA	
	10:00- 13:00	Opening plenary of the SBI (upon completion of SBSTA)	SBSTA negotiating meetings	
		Joint SB plenary to hear statements (upon conclusion of SBI)	SBSTA negotiating meetings	
Monday,	13:00 - 14:00			
6 June	14:00 - 15:00			
	15:00 - 16:00			SBSTA-IPCC special event: findings WGII to AR6
	16:00 - 17:00	Negotiating meetings of Bodies		
	17:00 - 18:00			Annual LCIPP training workshops for Parties,
	18:00 - 19:00			constituted bodies, and other stakeholders

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies		Man	dated ever	nts and wor	kshops	
	10:00- 11:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies						
	11:00 - 12:00						IPCC event under the Glasgow- Sharm el Sheikh	
	12:00 - 13:00		Workshop unde 6, paragraph 8 Paris Agree related to nor approach	B, of the ment n-market	ACE Dialogue	12 th FSV	work programme on the Global Goal on Adaptation (GGA) on the contributions of Working Group II to the AR6	
Tuesday 7 June	13:00 - 14:00						HLC - Update on Race to	
	14:00 - 15:00						Resilience	
	15:00 - 16:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies						
	16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00		Workshop under Article 6, paragraph 8, of the Paris Agreement related to	ACE Dialogue	12 th FSV (cont'd)	Glasgow Dialogue on Loss and	Structured Expert Dialogue	Response Measures Activity 9
	18:00 - 19:00		non-market approaches (cont'd)	(cont'd)	(cont d)	damage	(SED)	

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies		Mandated events	and workshops	
Wed. 8 June	10:00- 11:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies				
	11:00 - 12:00				12 th FSV	
	12:00 - 13:00		Workshop under the Glasgow-Shar	m II " Durban	(cont'd)	SBSTA-IPCC special event:
	13.00		el Sheikh work programme on th	Capacity-	Capacity-	findings WGIII to AR6
	13:00 - 14:00		GGA		HLC - Update on taking stock of progress of	
	14:00 - 15:00				non-state action	
	15:00 - 16:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies				
	16:00 - 17:00			Glasgow	465	Control of
	17:00 - 18:00		LCIPP informal youth dialogue	Dialogue on loss and damage (cont'd)	ACE technical workshop	Structured Expert Dialogue (SED)
	18:00 - 19:00			(conc a)		

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Mandated event	s and workshops	
	10:00- 11:00				
	11:00 - 12:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Workshop under the Glasgow-	ACE technical	
	12:00 - 13:00		Sharm el-Sheikh work programme on the GGA (cont'd)	workshop (cont'd)	14 th Research Dialogue
	13:00 - 14:00				
Thursday 9 June	14:00 - 15:00				14 th Research Dialogue poster
	15:00 - 16:00				session
	16:00 - 17:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	First meeting of the technical dia		global stocktake
	17:00 - 18:00	bodies	•	ST) ning	
	18:00 - 19:00				

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Mandated events	and workshops
	10:00- 11:00			Roundtable 1
	11:00 - 12:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	GST Technical Dialogue Roundtables	Roundtable 2
	12:00 - 13:00			Roundtable 3
	13:00 - 14:00			
Friday 10 June	14:00 - 15:00			
	15:00 - 16:00			
	16:00 - 17:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies		
	17:00 - 18:00		GST technical dialogue World Café	LCIPP Knowledge Dialogue
	18:00 - 19:00			

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Mandated eve	ents and w	orkshops	
	10:00- 11:00					
	11:00 - 12:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies				
	12:00 - 13:00				v Dialogue	
Saturday 11 June	13:00 - 14:00		SBSTA Chair Event with International Organizations	a	nd damag (cont'd)	e
	14:00 - 15:00					
	15:00 - 16:00				chnical di Roundtabl	
	16:00 - 17:00 17:00 -			RT 1	RT 2	RT 3
	18:00				2	2
	18:00 - 19:00					

Week 2	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies		Mandat	ed event	s and workshops
	10:00- 11:00			chnical d oundtabl		
	11:00 - 12:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	RT 1	RT 2	RT 3	
	12:00 - 13:00		KII	KI Z	KI 3	6 th meeting of the PCCB
	13:00 - 14:00					
Monday 13 June	14:00 - 15:00					
	15:00 - 16:00					
	16:00 - 17:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies		chnical E		6 th meeting of the PCCB
	17:00 - 18:00					(cont'd)
	18:00 - 19:00					

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Mandated event	s and workshops
	9:00 - 10:00			
	10:00- 11:00		GST technical dialogue	6 th meeting of the PCCB (cont'd)
	11:00 - 12:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Closing	
Tuesday 14 June	12:00 - 13:00			
	13:00 - 14:00			
	14:00 - 15:00			6 th meeting of the PCCB (cont'd)
	15:00 - 16:00			
	16:00 - 17:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	2 nd Technical Expert Dialogue on Finance	
	17:00 - 18:00		(cont'd)	
	18:00 - 19:00			

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Mandated event	s and workshops
	9:00 - 10:00			
	10:00- 11:00			of the PCCB rt'd)
	11:00 - 12:00	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies		
	12:00 - 13:00			
	13:00 - 14:00			
Wed. 15 June	14:00 - 15:00			. th
	15:00 - 16:00			6 th meeting of the PCCB (cont'd)
	16:00 - 17:00			, ,
	17:00 - 18:00		Ocean Dialogue	
	18:00 - 19:00			

	TIME	Negotiating meetings of the Subsidiary Bodies	Mandated 6
	10:00- 11:00		
	11:00 - 12:00		
	12:00 - 13:00	Closing plenary of the SBI	
Thursday	13:00 - 14:00		
16 June	14:00 - 15:00		
	15:00 - 16:00	Closing plenary of the SBSTA	
	16:00 - 17:00	Joint SB plenary to hear statements (upon conclusion of SBSTA)	
	17:00 - 18:00		